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LEEDS HOUSING BOARD AGENDA 

 
 
 

Meeting:  Leeds Housing Board Meeting 

Date:  Monday 25th September    Time: 10:00–11:30 

Location:  via Teams 

 

Item 

 

Presented by Time 

1. Introductions and apologies 
 

2. Housing Strategy One Year On update 
 

Meeting Affordable Housing Need 
 
 

Improving Housing Quality 
 

 
 
Reducing Homelessness and Rough 

Sleeping 
 

Thriving and Inclusive Communities 
 
 

Improving Health Through Housing 
 

Child and Age Friendly Housing 
 

3. AOB 

Councillor Lennox 
 

Mandy Sawyer 
 

Christa Jolley, 
Mandy Sawyer 
 

Mark Ireland, 
George Munson, 

Adam Crampton 
 
Kerrie Murray 

 
 

Kevin Brighton, 
Tajinder Virdee 
 

Mandy Sawyer  
 

Mandy Sawyer 
 

10:00-10:10 
 

10:10-10:20 
 

10:20-10:30 
 
 

10:30-10:40 
 

 
 
10:40-10:50 

 
 

10:50-11:00 
 
 

11:00-11:10 
 

11:10-11:20 
 

11:20-11:30 
 
 

   
Date and Time of Next Meeting: 10am, Monday 11th March 2024 



 

 


