

## **LEEDS HOUSING BOARD AGENDA**

Meeting: Leeds Housing Board Meeting

**Date:** Monday 25<sup>th</sup> September **Time:** 10:00–11:30

**Location:** via Teams

Item	Presented by	Time
1. Introductions and apologies	Councillor Lennox	10:00-10:10
2. Housing Strategy One Year On update	Mandy Sawyer	10:10-10:20
Meeting Affordable Housing Need	Christa Jolley, Mandy Sawyer	10:20-10:30
Improving Housing Quality	Mark Ireland, George Munson, Adam Crampton	10:30-10:40
Reducing Homelessness and Rough Sleeping	Kerrie Murray	10:40-10:50
Thriving and Inclusive Communities	Kevin Brighton, Tajinder Virdee	10:50-11:00
Improving Health Through Housing	Mandy Sawyer	11:00-11:10
Child and Age Friendly Housing	Mandy Sawyer	11:10-11:20
3. AOB		11:20-11:30

Date and Time of Next Meeting: 10am, Monday 11th March 2024